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Tumble Drying Machine

Laundry
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Ürün Kodu

Kapasite

Tambur Çapı

Tambur Derinliği

Tambur Hacmi

Tambur Motor Gücü

Fan Motor Gücü

Isıtma Gücü

Isıtma Tipi

Kablo Kesiti*

Ebat

Ağırlık

Fiyat

Product code

Capacity

Drum Diameter

Drum Depth

Drum Volume

Drum Motor Power

Fan Motor Power

Heating Power

Heating Type

Cable cross section*

Dimensions

Weight

Price

PMK-ÇK20

20 kg

1145 mm

450 mm

463 lt

0,75 kw  1500 dv/dk

0,75 kw 3000 dv/dk

18 kw

Elektrik

24x6 mm

1400x800x800 mm

341 kg

4750 €

Tekn�k Özell�kler | Techn�cal Features
PMK-ÇK60

60 kg

1145 mm

910 mm

1207 lt

0,75 kw  1500 dv/dk

0,75 kw 3000 dv/dk

27 kw

Elektrik

24x10 mm

1400x1300x800 mm

550 kg

10.850 €

PMK-ÇK50

50 kg

1145 mm

980 mm

1008 lt

0,75 kw  1500 dv/dk

0,75 kw 3000 dv/dk

27 kw

Elektrik

24x10 mm

1400x1350x800 mm

510 kg

7850 €

PMK-ÇK40

40 kg

1145 mm

780 mm

802 lt

0,75 kw  1500 dv/dk

0,75 kw 3000 dv/dk

22,5 kw

Elektrik

24x10 mm

1400x1160x800 mm

440 kg

5950 €

PMK-ÇK30

30 kg

1145 mm

670 mm

689 lt

0,75 kw  1500 dv/dk

0,75 kw 3000 dv/dk

18 kw

Elektrik

24x6 mm

1400x1050x800 mm

390 kg

5250 €

Bas�c Features

• By the body �nsulat�on, the prevent�on of heat losses �s ensured.
• There �s an a�r leak prevent�on, custom-made gasket �n the glazed �nspect�on cover wh�ch �s made by a press�ng mach�ne.

• Thanks to the double d�rect�on rotat�on feature of the drum, �t �s ensured that the laundry dry �n a shorter t�me.
• There �s a “cool down" cool�ng system wh�ch prevents wr�nkl�ng, harden�ng and heat shock.
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Laundry Washing & Spinning Machine

*Cable cross sect�on �s spec�fied �n m�n�mum rat�o. Cross sect�ons should be �ncreased accord�ng to the cable length.
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Ürün Kodu

Kapasite

Tambur Çapı

Tambur Derinliği

Tambur Hacmi

Motor Gücü

Isıtma Gücü

Isıtma Tipi

Kablo Kesiti* 

Su Girişi

Ebat

Ağırlık

Fiyat

Product code

Capacity

Drum Diameter

Drum Depth

Drum Volume

Motor Power

Heating Power

Heating Type

Cable cross section*

Water Input

Dimensions

Weight

Price

PMK-ÇYS20

20 kg

700 mm

550 mm

211 Lt

3 kw 

13,5 kw

Elektrik

24x6 mm

3/4 “

1100x1335x1350 mm

613 kg

7800 €

PMK-ÇYS60

60 kg

995 mm

780 mm

606 Lt

7,5 kw

36 kw

Elektrik

24x10 mm

3/4 “

1390x1530x1800 mm

1210 kg

18.100 €

PMK-ÇYS50

50 kg

995 mm

650 mm

505 Lt

7,5 kw

27 kw

Elektrik

24x10 mm

3/4 “

1390x1430x1800 mm

1120 kg

14.850 €

PMK-ÇYS40

40 kg

900 mm

635 mm

403Lt

5,5 kw

22,5 kw

Elektrik

24x10 mm

3/4 “

1310x1400x1710 mm

938 kg

10.850 €

PMK-ÇYS30

30 kg

800 mm

610 mm

306 Lt

4 kw 

18 kw

Elektrik

24x6 mm

3/4 “

1200x1350x1480 mm

757 kg

8850 €

Bas�c Features
• The �nner and outer drum, glazed �nspect�on cover and outer cover panels, are made of AISI 304 Qual�ty 18/8 CR-NI sta�nless steel.
• There �s a leak prevent�on, custom-made gasket �n the mach�ne door. Further, �t's ensured that the mach�ne doesn't work when �ts door �s
open, and the door of a work�ng mach�ne won't open due to the door lock�ng system.
• The mach�ne �s controlled by an electron�c d�g�tal d�splay mounted on the front control panel. Although there are 25 fixed programs on

• It prov�des m�n�mum v�brat�on and balance, thanks to the �mproved spr�ng,
damper and pulley system.

the mach�ne, �t prov�des unl�m�ted opt�onal programs and electr�c�ty, water
and t�me sav�ng.
• There �s a safety system wh�ch makes the mach�ne stop automat�cally, for
the purpose of prevent�ng damage because of a v�brat�on that could occur,
ar�s�ng from an unforeseen cause dur�ng operat�on.
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Flatwork Ironing Machine

Laundry
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Ürün Kodu

Silindir Boyu (mm)

Silindir Çapı (mm)

Motor Gücü (kw)

Isıtma Gücü (kw)

Isıtma Tipi

Kablo Kesiti (mm2)

Genişlik (mm2)

Derinlik (mm)

Yükseklik (mm)

Ağırlık (kg)

Fiyat €

Product code

Cylinder Length (mm)

Cylinder Diameter (mm)

Motor power (kw)

Heating Power (kw)

Heating Type

Cable cross section (mm2)

Width (mm2)

Depth (mm2)

Height (mm2)

Weight (kg)

Price €

PMK-BSÜ.18

1800

600 

0,75 

22,5 

Elektrik / Electric

4x10 

22410 

1160

1150 

825

6800 €

Tekn�k Özell�kler | Techn�cal Features
PMK-BSÜ.20

2000 

600 

0,75 

22,5 

Elektrik

4x10 

22610

1160 

1150 

841 kg

7550 €

Bas�c Features

• Cable cross sect�on �s spec�fied �n m�n�mum rat�o. The cross sect�on should be �ncreased accord�ng to the cable length.
• There �s a work�ng system that emphas�zes s�lent and easy use.

• There �s a manual operat�ng lever to remove the laundry from the mach�ne �n case of power cuts.

• Outer cover�ngs are made of electrostat�c powder coated DKP sheet mater�al.
• Speed adjustment �s ava�lable.

• Thanks to the lock system, the mach�ne �s ensured not to operate wh�le the covers are open.



153

Press Ironing Machine & Narrow Ironing Table Within Boiler 
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Ürün Kodu

Pompa Gücü (kw)

Isıtma Gücü (kw)

Buhar Basıncı (Bar)

Buhar Kapasitesi (kg/h)

Genişlik (mm)

Derinlik (mm)

Yükseklik (mm)

Ağırlık (kg)

Fiyat €

Product Code

Pump Power (kw)

Heating Power (kw)

Steam Pressure (Bar)

Steam Capacity (kg / h)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Price €

PMK-PÜ21

0,75 

20

 4

 24

 1450 

1350 

1450 

380 

4750 €

Ürün Kodu

Pompa Gücü (kw)

Vakum Motoru (kw)

Isıtma Gücü (kw)

Çalışma Basıncı (Bar)

Buhar Kapasitesi (kg/h)

Su Deposu Hacmi (Lt)

Genişlik (mm)

Derinlik (mm)

Yükseklik (mm)

Ağırlık (kg)

Fiyat €

Product Code

Pump Power (kw)

Vacuum Motor (kw)

Heating Power (kw)

Working Pressure (Bar)

Steam Capacity (kg / h)

Water Tank Volume (Lt)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Price €

PMK-PÜ22

0,37

0.37

5

3.5 

24 

30 

1400

500

900

85

2000 €
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Press Iron Bas�c Features

• Thanks to spec�ally manufactured steam valves, �t prov�des the
opportun�ty to �ron �n des�red form by us�ng h�gh-temperature,
dry steam.
• Pr�nt �s set.
• There are foot control pedals for lock�ng and unlock�ng the
lower cush�on of the upper jaw and g�v�ng steam.

• The top �ron�ng jaw �s made of cast alum�num and steam �s
d�str�buted evenly.

Press Iron Bas�c Features
• Ergonom�c des�gn and wheeled legs prov�de conven�ence �n
the transportat�on and placement of the mach�ne.
• Steam �s ready �n a short t�me (8 m�nutes) and

• Thanks to �ts comb�ned system, �t does not requ�re an
add�t�onal steam generator.

• It automat�cally transfers water from the water tank �t conta�ns.

• The table temperature �s adjusted w�th a thermostat and offers
the poss�b�l�ty of �ron�ng w�thout �nterrupt�on for a long t�me.
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Glass Washer & Cunter-bottom Type Dishwashers

Scullery

Tekn�k Özell�kler | Techn�cal Features

• Water �nlet 3/4"
• Power supply �s electr�c�ty
• Control type �s analog
• The volume of wash tank 17 Lt
• The volume of bo�ler tank 3.6 Lt
• Wash temperature at 50-55 ° C
• R�nse temperature at 70-75 ° C
• Consumes 0.6 l�ters of water each r�nse
• lnternal cab�net he�ght 185 mm
• Wash motor power 0.26 kW
• Tank res�stance power �s 1 kW
• Bo�ler res�stance power �s 2 kW
• Net we�ght 37 Kg

Glass Washer Bas�c Features

M038-1
M036-B
M036-DS

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

800

500

–

Kapasite (Ürün/Saat)
Capacity (Item/Hour)

–

60

–

Ağırlık (Kg.)
Weight (Kg.)

1300 €
1390 €

230 €

Fiyat
Price

Enerji Tipi
Energy Type

• Water �nlet 3/4"
• Power supply �s electr�c�ty
• Control type �s analog
• The volume of wash tank 27 Lt
• The volume of bo�ler tank 6.5 Lt
• Wash temperature at 50-55 ° C
• R�nse temperature at 80-85 ° C
• Consumes 0.8 l�ters of water each r�nse
• Internal cab�net he�ght 340 mm
• Wash motor power 0.6 kW
• Tank res�stance power �s 2 kW
• Bo�ler res�stance power �s 2 kW
• Net we�ght 60 Kg

Cunter-bottom Type Bas�c Features

45x50x65

60x60x82

–

Ebat (cm)
Dimensions (cm)

M036-DS

 Tezgah Altı Bulaşık Yıkama Makinesi 

M036-BM038-1

 Glass Washer

Ça
ma

şır
ha

ne
-Bu

laş
ık

La
un

dr
y-

Sc
ul

le
ry



155

Giotin Type Dishwashers

Tekn�k Özell�kler | Techn�cal Features

Temel Özell�kler
• Su g�r�ş� 3/4"
• Güç kaynağı elektr�k
• Kumanda t�p� analog
• Yıkama tankı hacm� 45 Lt
• Boyler tankı hacm� 8.6 Lt
• Yıkama sıcaklığı 50-55 °c
• Durulama sıcaklığı 80-85 °C
• Her durulamada 0.9 Lt su harcar
• İç kab�n yüksekl�ğ� 185 mm
• Yıkama motoru 0,26 kW
• Tank rez�stansı gücü 1 kW
• Boyler rez�stansı gücü 2 kW
• Net ağırlık 95 Kg

• Water �nlet 3/4"
• Power supply �s electr�c�ty
• Control type �s analog
• The volume of wash tank 17 Lt
• The volume of bo�ler tank 3.6 Lt
• Wash temperature at 50-55 ° C
• R�nse temperature at 70-75 ° C
• Consumes 0.6 l�ters of water each r�nse
• lnternal ceb�ne! he�ght 185 mm
• Wash motor power 0.26 kW
• Tank res�stance power �s 1 kW
• Bo�ler res�stance power �s 2 kW
• Net we�ght 95 Kg

Bas�c Features

1,5

–

–

Güç (kW/)
Power (kW/)

1000

–

–

–

Kapasite (Tabak/Saat)
Capacity (Plate/Hour)

1900 €
–
–
–

Fiyat
Price

65x82x140

–

–

–

Ebat (cm)
Dimensions (cm)

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

Enerji Tipi
Energy Type

95

–

–

–

Ağırlık (Kg.)
Weight (Kg.)

M036-1 PMK.TB.03

M036-1
PMK.TB.01 –

PMK.TB.02 – –

PMK.TB.03 –

 For Basket Pr�ces, please subm�t your pr�ce request.
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Conveyor Type Dishwashers

 Set Altı Model Temel Özell�kler
• Su g�r�ş� 3/4"
• Güç kaynağı elektr�k
• Kumanda t�p� analog
• Yıkama tankı hacm� 50+55
• Boyler tankı hacm� 18 Lt
• Yıkama sıcaklığı 50-55 °C
• Durulama sıcaklığı 80-85 °C
• Her durulamada 0.6 Lt su harcar
• İç kab�n yüksekl�ğ� 480 mm
• Yıkama motoru 1, 1 x2 kW
• Tank rez�stansı gücü 6 kW
• Boyler rez�stansı gücü 18 kW
• Net ağırlık 255 Kg

• Water �nlet 3/4"
• Power supply �s electr�c�ty
• Control type �s analog
• The volume of wash tank 50+55 Lt
• The volume of bo�ler tank 18 Lt
• Wash temperature at 50-55 ° C
• R�nse temperature at 50-55 ° C
• Consumes 0.6 l�ters of water each r�nse
• lnternal cab�net he�ght 480 mm
• Wash motor power 1, 1 x2 kW
• Tank res�stance power �s 6 kW
• Bo�ler res�stance power �s 18 kW
• Net we�ght 255 Kg

Glass Washer Bas�c Features

Tekn�k Özell�kler | Techn�cal Features

1,5

Güç (kW/)
Power (kW/)

1500-2000

Kapasite (Tabak/Saat)
Capacity (Plate/Hour)

8900 €

Fiyat
Price

77x177,5x254

Ebat (cm)
Dimensions (cm)

M036-T1

Ürün Kodu
Product Code

Enerji Tipi
Energy Type

255

Ağırlık (Kg.)
Weight (Kg.)

M036-T1
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Scullery




