

Laundry-Scull

Basic Features

- There is a "cool down" cooling system which prevents wrinkling, hardening and heat shock.Thanks to the double direction rotation feature of the drum, it is ensured that the laundry dry in a shorter time.
- By the body insulation, the prevention of heat losses is ensured.
- There is an air leak prevention, custom-made gasket in the glazed inspection cover which is made by a pressing machine.



Ürün Kodu Product code	PMK-ÇK20	PMK-ÇK30	PMK-ÇK40	PMK-ÇK50	PMK-ÇK60
Kapasite Capacity	20 kg	30 kg	40 kg	50 kg	60 kg
Tambur Çapı Drum Diameter	1145 mm	1145 mm	1145 mm	1145 mm	1145 mm
Tambur Derinliği Drum Depth	450 mm	670 mm	780 mm	980 mm	910 mm
Tambur Hacmi Drum Volume	463 lt	689 lt	802 lt	1008 lt	1207 lt
Tambur Motor Gücü Drum Motor Power	0,75 kw 1500 dv/dk	0,75 kw 1500 dv/dk	0,75 kw 1500 dv/dk	0,75 kw 1500 dv/dk	0,75 kw 1500 dv/dk
Fan Motor Gücü Fan Motor Power	0,75 kw 3000 dv/dk	0,75 kw 3000 dv/dk	0,75 kw 3000 dv/dk	0,75 kw 3000 dv/dk	0,75 kw 3000 dv/dk
Isıtma Gücü Heating Power	18 kw	18 kw	22,5 kw	27 kw	27 kw
Isitma Tipi Heating Type	Elektrik	Elektrik	Elektrik	Elektrik	Elektrik
Kablo Kesiti* Cable cross section*	4x6 mm²	4x6 mm²	4x10 mm ²	4x10 mm ²	4x10 mm ²
Ebat Dimensions	1400x800x800 mm	1400x1050x800 mm	1400x1160x800 mm	1400x1350x800 mm	1400x1300x800 mm
Ağırlık Weight	341 kg	390 kg	440 kg	510 kg	550 kg
Fiyat Price	4750 €	5250 €	5950 €	7850 €	10.850 €



Laundry Washing & Spinning Machine

Basic Features

- The inner and outer drum, glazed inspection cover and outer cover panels, are made of AISI 304 Quality 18/8 CR-NI stainless steel.
- There is a leak prevention, custom-made gasket in the machine door. Further, it's ensured that the machine doesn't work when its door is open, and the door of a working machine won't open due to the door locking system.

• The machine is controlled by an electronic digital display mounted on the front control panel. Although there are 25 fixed programs on the machine, it provides unlimited optional programs and electricity, water

and time saving.

- There is a safety system which makes the machine stop automatically, for the purpose of preventing damage because of a vibration that could occur, arising from an unforeseen cause during operation.
- It provides minimum vibration and balance, thanks to the improved spring, damper and pulley system.



Ürün Kodu Product code	PMK-ÇYS20	PMK-ÇYS30	PMK-ÇYS40	PMK-ÇYS50	PMK-ÇYS60
Kapasite Capacity	20 kg	30 kg	40 kg	50 kg	60 kg
Tambur Çapı Drum Diameter	700 mm	800 mm	900 mm	995 mm	995 mm
Tambur Derinliği Drum Depth	550 mm	610 mm	635 mm	650 mm	780 mm
Tambur Hacmi Drum Volume	211 Lt	306 Lt	403Lt	505 Lt	606 Lt
Motor Gücü Motor Power	3 kw	4 kw	5,5 kw	7,5 kw	7,5 kw
Isıtma Gücü Heating Power	13,5 kw	18 kw	22,5 kw	27 kw	36 kw
Isitma Tipi Heating Type	Elektrik	Elektrik	Elektrik	Elektrik	Elektrik
Kablo Kesiti* Cable cross section*	4x6 mm²	4x6 mm ²	4x10 mm ²	4x10 mm ²	4x10 mm ²
Su Girişi Water Input	3/4 "	3/4 "	3/4 "	3/4 "	3/4 "
Ebat Dimensions	1100x1335x1350 mm	1200x1350x1480 mm	1310x1400x1710 mm	1390x1430x1800 mm	1390x1530x1800 mm
Ağırlık Weight	613 kg	757 kg	938 kg	1120 kg	1210 kg
Fiyat Price	7800 €	8850 €	10.850 €	14.850 €	18.100 €

^{*}Cable cross section is specified in minimum ratio. Cross sections should be increased according to the cable length.

Basic Features

- Outer coverings are made of electrostatic powder coated DKP sheet material.
- Speed adjustment is available.
- There is a manual operating lever to remove the laundry from the machine in case of power cuts.
- Thanks to the lock system, the machine is ensured not to operate while the covers are open.
- There is a working system that emphasizes silent and easy use.
- Cable cross section is specified in minimum ratio. The cross section should be increased according to the cable length.



Ürün Kodu Product code	PMK-BSÜ.18	PMK-BSÜ.20
Silindir Boyu (mm) Cylinder Length (mm)	1800	2000
Silindir Çapı (mm) Cylinder Diameter (mm)	600	600
Motor Gücü (kw) Motor power (kw)	0,75	0,75
Isitma Gücü (kw) Heating Power (kw)	22,5	22,5
Isitma Tipi Heating Type	Elektrik / Electric	Elektrik
Kablo Kesiti (mm2) Cable cross section (mm2)	4x10	4x10
Genişlik (mm2) Width (mm2)	22410	22610
Derinlik (mm) Depth (mm2)	1160	1160
Yükseklik (mm) Height (mm2)	1150	1150
Ağırlık (kg) Weight (kg)	825	841 kg
Fiyat €	6800 €	7550 €



Press Ironing Machine & Narrow Ironing Table Within Boiler



Press Iron Basic Features

- The top ironing jaw is made of cast aluminum and steam is distributed evenly.
- Thanks to specially manufactured steam valves, it provides the opportunity to iron in desired form by using high-temperature, dry steam.
- Print is set.
- There are foot control pedals for locking and unlocking the lower cushion of the upper jaw and giving steam.

Press Iron Basic Features

- Ergonomic design and wheeled legs provide convenience in the transportation and placement of the machine.
- Steam is ready in a short time (8 minutes) and
- The table temperature is adjusted with a thermostat and offers the possibility of ironing without interruption for a long time.
- It automatically transfers water from the water tank it contains.
- Thanks to its combined system, it does not require an additional steam generator.



Kendinden Kazanlı Paskala Ütü Boiler



Ürün Kodu Product Code	PMK-PÜ21
Pompa Gücü (kw) Pump Power (kw)	0,75
Isıtma Gücü (kw) Heating Power (kw)	20
Buhar Basıncı (Bar) Steam Pressure (Bar)	4
Buhar Kapasitesi (kg/h) Steam Capacity (kg/h)	24
Genişlik (mm) Width (mm)	1450
Derinlik (mm) Depth (mm)	1350
Yükseklik (mm) Height (mm)	1450
Ağırlık (kg) Weight (kg)	380
Fiyat € Price €	4750 €

illinoar i cataroc	
Ürün Kodu Product Code	PMK-PÜ22
Pompa Gücü (kw) Pump Power (kw)	0,37
Vakum Motoru (kw) Vacuum Motor (kw)	0.37
Isıtma Gücü (kw) Heating Power (kw)	5
Çalışma Basıncı (Bar) Working Pressure (Bar)	3.5
Buhar Kapasitesi (kg/h) Steam Capacity (kg / h)	24
Su Deposu Hacmi (Lt) Water Tank Volume (Lt)	30
Genişlik (mm) Width (mm)	1400
Derinlik (mm) Depth (mm)	500
Yükseklik (mm) Height (mm)	900
Ağırlık (kg) Weight (kg)	85
Fiyat € Price €	2000 €

Glass Washer & Cunter-bottom Type Dishwashers

URCO DAZAAR D)

Glass Washer Basic Features

- Water inlet 3/4"
- Power supply is electricity
- Control type is analog
- The volume of wash tank 17 Lt
- The volume of boiler tank 3.6 Lt
- Wash temperature at 50-55 $^{\circ}$ C
- Rinse temperature at 70-75 ° C
- Consumes 0.6 liters of water each rinse
- Internal cabinet height 185 mm
- Wash motor power 0.26 kW
- Tank resistance power is 1 kW
- Boiler resistance power is 2 kW
- Net weight 37 Kg

Cunter-bottom Type Basic Features

- Water inlet 3/4"
- Power supply is electricity
- Control type is analog
- The volume of wash tank 27 Lt
- The volume of boiler tank 6.5 Lt
- Wash temperature at 50-55 ° C
- Rinse temperature at 80-85 ° C
- Consumes 0.8 liters of water each rinse
- Internal cabinet height 340 mm
- Wash motor power 0.6 kW
- Tank resistance power is 2 kW
- Boiler resistance power is 2 kW
- Net weight 60 Kg



amaşırhane-Bulaşık Laundry-Scullery

Ürün Kodu Product Code	Enerji Tipi Energy Type	Kapasite (Ürün/Saat) Capacity (Item/Hour)	Ebat (cm) Dimensions (cm)	Ağırlık (Kg.) Weight (Kg.)	Fiyat Price
M038-1	4	800	45x50x65		1300 €
M036-B	4//	500	60x60x82	60	1390 €
M036-DS		() =	-	-	230 €



Giotin Type Dishwashers



Basic Features

- Water inlet 3/4"
- Power supply is electricity
- Control type is analog The volume of wash tank 17 Lt
- The volume of boiler tank 3.6 Lt
- Wash temperature at 50-55 $^{\circ}$ C
- Rinse temperature at 70-75 ° C
 Consumes 0.6 liters of water each rinse
 Internal cebine! height 185 mm
- Wash motor power 0.26 kW
- Tank resistance power is 1 kW
 Boiler resistance power is 2 kW
- Net weight 95 Kg





Teknik Özellikler | Technical Features

Ürün Kodu Product Code	Enerji Tipi Energy Type	Güç (kW/) Power (kW/)	Kapasite (Tabak/Saat) Capacity (Plate/Hour)	Ebat (cm) Dimensions (cm)	Ağırlık (Kg.) Weight (Kg.)	Fiyat Price
M036-1	4	1,5	1000	65x82x140	95	1900 €
PMK.TB.01 ◎	-	-	-		_	
PMK.TB.02 11	-	-	-			////
PMK.TB.03	_	_	_	_		

For Basket Prices, please submit your price request.

Glass Washer Basic Features

- Water inlet 3/4"
- Power supply is electricity
- Control type is analog The volume of wash tank 50+55 Lt
- The volume of boiler tank 18 Lt
- \bullet Wash temperature at 50-55 $^{\circ}$ C
- Rinse temperature at 50-55 ° C
 Consumes 0.6 liters of water each rinse
 Internal cabinet height 480 mm
- Wash motor power 1, 1 x2 kW
- Tank resistance power is 6 kWBoiler resistance power is 18 kW
- Net weight 255 Kg



್ಲ್	\geq
<u>=</u>	<u>e</u>
卒	듔
은	Š
=	\leq
≅ ∘	p
22	m

Teknik Özellikler Technical Features						
Ürün Kodu Product Code	Enerji Tipi Energy Type	Güç (kW/) Power (kW/)	Kapasite (Tabak/Saat) Capacity (Plate/Hour)	Ebat (cm) Dimensions (cm)	Ağırlık (Kg.) Weight (Kg.)	Fiyat Price
M036-T1	4	1,5	1500-2000	77x177,5x254	255	8900 €